
25. Römercup 2018

Ladenburg, 07.-08.07.2018

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

59kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lorenz Schreiber ASV Ladenburg
SS 6:0

52
2:52

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  12 2

2 Noel Jux KSV Holzgerlingen
1:02

01 Fr
1:19

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Sebastian Genthner RKG Reilingen-Hockenheim
Fr

SS 15:6

51
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  19 1
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